Tender No.	Item Code	Tariff Items	Goods: Brief Description	No. of \$2,000 cif Units	Price per Unit
			(B) Textile Articles of Apparel		
5546	G 901	60.04.071.01G 60.04.072.01C 61.04.021.02E 61.04.022.02A	Pilches of textile material	8	- \$219
5547	G 902	Ex 60.05.003 Ex 60.05.004	Men's and boys' jerseys, pullovers, slipovers, twinsets, cardigans, bedjackets and jumpers (excluding sweatshirts)	18	\$316
5548	G 904	Ex 60.05.003	Men's and boys' sweatshirts	7	\$276
		Ex 60.05.004 Ex 60.05.061	Women's and girls' sweatshirts		
5549	G 905	Ex 60.05.062 60.05.015	Men's and boys' overcoats	7	\$ 7
		60.05.016 61.01.002	·		
5550	G 908	61.01.003 60.05.035 60.05.036 61.01.021 61.01.022	Men's and boys' suits	10	\$199
5551	G 911	60.05.043 60.05.044 61.01.031 61.01.032	Men's and boys trousers, breeches and the like (including shorts and jeans)	43	\$3
5552	G 913	Ex 60.05.061 Ex 60.05.062	Women's and girls' jerseys, slipovers, twinsets, cardigans, bedjackets and jumpers (excluding sweatshirts and exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	263	\$99
5553	G 917	Ex 60.05.091.02K to Ex 60.05.091.19D 60.05.091.22D to 60.05.091.38L Ex 60.05.092.02F to Ex 60.05.092.19L	Women's and girls' suits including costumes (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	60	\$39
		60.05.092.22L to 60.05.092.38G Ex 61.02.025.02C to Ex 61.02.025.19H 61.02.025.42B to 61.02.025.59G			
5554	G 923	Ex 60.05.131.02A to Ex 60.05.131.19F 60.05.131.22F to 60.05.131.38B Ex 60.05.132.02H to Ex 60.05.132.19B	Women's and girls' trousers, breeches and the like including shorts and jeans (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	65	\$9
		60.05.132.22B to 60.05.132.38J Ex 61.02.061.02K to Ex 61.02.061.19D 61.02.061.22D to 61.02.061.38L Ex 61.02.062.02F to			
		Ex 61.02.062.19L 61.02.062.22L to 61.02.062.38G			
5555	G 924	Ex 60.05.141.02G to Ex 60.05.141.19A 60.05.141.22A to 60.05.141.38H	Other women's and girls' outergarments of Tariff Headings 60.05 and 61.02 including swimwear (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	23	\$179
		Ex 60.05.142.02C to Ex 60.05.142.19H 60.05.142.22H to 60.05.142.38D			
		Ex 61.02.071.02E to Ex 61.02.071.19K 61.02.071.22K to 61.02.071.38F			
5556	G 928	60.04.021 60.04.022 61.03.011 61.03.012	Men's and boys' pyjamas	40	\$97
5557	G 929	Ex 60.04.025 Ex 60.04.026 Ex 61.03.021 Ex 61.03.022	Men's and boys' vests	68	\$227
5558	G 930	Ex 60.04.025 Ex 60.04.026 Ex 61.03.021 Ex 61.03.022	Men's and boys' briefs	5	\$0
5559	G 934	Ex 60.04.071 Ex 60.04.072 Ex 61.04.021 Ex 61.04.022	Women's and girls' slips (other than exempt infants' garments of Tariff Chapters 60 and 61)	5	\$0